
1K H-type

1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K H-type

1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K H-type

1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

1K A-type 1K B1-type 1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

1K A-type 1K B1-type 1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

1K A-type 1K B1-type 1K C-type 1K B2-type 1K D-type 1K E-type 1K D-type 1K F-type

方位

Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A

Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B

Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A

Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B

Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A

Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B

Color  A

Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B Color  B

Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A Color  A

Color  D

Color  A

Color  A

Color  A

Color  A

Color  A

Color  B

Color  B

Color  B

Color  B

ﾊﾞｲｸ置場 (6台) 自転車駐輪場 (64台) 駐車場 (2台)

Color  C Color  C

Color  C

Color  C

Color  D

Color  D

Color  D

北(北東角)

307

703

502

602

202

302

402

806

907

1005

209

309

409

508

608

708

208

308

408

507

607

707

804

407

506

606

706

805

206

306

406

505

605

705

802

902

205

305

405

503

603

803

903

601

701

801

203

303

403

702

1001 1002 1003

905 906

北(北西角) 北

201

301

401

1F 管理室＆ENTホール

2F

207

3F

4F Color  A Color  A

G-type

1LDK G-type

501

5F

6F

1LDK

1LDK G-type

1LDK G-type

7F

1LDK G-type

8F

1LDK G-type

9F

901

G-type

URBANE 早稲田　室内カラーセレクト表

10F

1LDK 1LDK G-type


